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Pump

Product  Specification
Rated 

Voltage
Rated 

Current
Free Flow Pressure Noise Load

爱家康
流体全面解决方案提供商

AJK-B4005

< 700 mA

< 450 mA

< 250 mA

> 4.0 LPM

> 4.0 LPM

> 4.0 LPM

-45~70 KPa

-45~70 KPa

-45~70 KPa

< 60 dB

< 60 dB

< 60 dB

Air & Vacuum

Air & Vacuum

Air & Vacuum

DC 6.0 V

DC 12.0 V

DC 24.0 V


